525
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
CONNECTION
ACCESSORIES
OUTPUT CIRCUIT
OUTPUT SIGNALS
Supply voltage +EV 9-30V 5V ±10%

04-06-17 PS. Specifications can be changed without prior notice.
525
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
Shaft, Stainless steel Ø6mm, Ø10mm
Moment of inertia 5,5 x 10-6 kgm²
Load max
Radial 60N
Axial 50N
Speed max 6000 rpm
Code disc Standard
Temperature
Operating  -25°C ... +70°C
Storage  -25°C ... +70°C
Housing Aluminum, anodized
Weight Approx. 950g
Protection class IP 65 according to IEC 529
Vibration <100m/s² (50…2000 Hz)
Shock <1000m/s² (11ms)
Cable 6x0,25mm² 2x0,35mm² PVC
Encoder A Encoder B
5 2 5 - -
Option
Encoder A Encoder B
00 = 9-30V, HTL 9-30V, HTL
60 = 9-30V, HTL 5V, RS422
61 = 5V, RS422 9-30V, HTL
62 = 5V, RS422 5V, RS422
63 = 9-30V, HTL 9-30V, RS422
Shaft
1 = Ø 6 mm with face
6 = Ø 10 mm with face
Connection
3 = Cable, radial 1.5 m
9 = Cable, radial xx m
Supply voltage
9 = See options
Internal use
1 = 1 … 2500 ppr
2 = 2501 ... 5000 ppr
Line counts